
No. COMPANY NAME YOUR NAME POSITION TITLE ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE OFC. TEL # CELL # E-MAIL 

1 Horizons Construction Abdelaziz Moussa Field Supervisor 432 W. Meats Ave Orange CA 92865 714-626-0000 951-988-7943 
aziz@horizonscci.com 

kinan@horizonscci.com 
bidding@horizonscci.com 

2 Vincor Construction Incorporated Joshua Tarzjani Marketing Director 2651 Saturn St Brea CA 92821 714-305-0092 josh@vincorinc.com 

3 HDC (Healthcare Design & Construction Ray Carlone Construction Manager 18302 Irvine Blvd, Suite 120 Tustin CA 92780 714-245-0144 951-453-0700 rcarlone@hdcbuilders.com 

4 DPR Construction Dallas Smith 4665 MacArthur Court, Suite 100 Newport Beach CA 92660 949-955-3771 951-255-5484 dallass@dpr.com 

5 SJD&B Joshua Wu Project Manager/Superintendent 20451 Valley Blvd Walnut CA 91789 909-481-0001 626-888-0404 joshua.w@sjdandb.com 

6 SJD&B Jake Choe Vice President 20451 Valley Blvd Walnut CA 91789 909-481-0001 562-292-9981 jake.c@sjdandb.com 

7 SJD&B Sabrina Wan Project Engineer 20451 Valley Blvd Walnut CA 91789 909-481-0001 626-502-8299 sabrina.w@sjdandb.com 

8 HHJ (Harry H. Joh) Jake Morales Vice President 7303 Somerset Blvd Paramount 90723 562-630-3348 562-879-3079 jmorales@hjconst.com 

9 PUB Construction Peggy Lee Project Engineer 23545 Palomino Drive #104 Diamond Bar CA 91765 909-455-0187 909-655-7432 peggy@pubconstruction.com 

10 Gordian Mark Persico Customer Relationship Manager 30 Patewood Drive, Bldg. 2, Suite 350 Greenville SC 29615 864-467-9333 626-464-4086 m.persico@gordian.com 

11 New Creation Builders Arthur Magtibay Vice President 17809 Clark Ave Bellflower CA 90706 562-804-0478 714-615-4007 
am@newcreationbuilders.com 
rc@newcreationbuilders.com 
jc@newcreationbuilders.com 

12 McCarthy Building Companies Frank Salhab Project Director 410 E. Main St Ventura CA 93001 707-471-8270 fsalhab@mccarthy.com 

13 County of San Bernardino Patricia Banuelos Project Controls Analyst 620 South E Street San Bernardino CA 92415 909-387-5000 Patricia.Banuelos@pfm.sbcounty.g 
ov14 County of San Bernardino Luisana Leos Project Controls Analyst 620 South E Street San Bernardino CA 92415 909-387-5000 Luisana.Leos@pfm.sbcounty.gov 

15 County of San Bernardino Sharlene Regla Project Controls Analyst 620 South E Street San Bernardino CA 92415 909-387-5000 Sharlene.Regla@pfm.sbcounty.gov 

16 County of San Bernardino Karina Perez Project Controls Analyst 620 South E Street San Bernardino CA 92415 909-387-5000 Karina.Perez@pfm.sbcounty.gov 

17 County of San Bernardino James Cashion Project Controls Analyst 620 South E Street San Bernardino CA 92415 909-387-5000 James.Cashion@pfm.sbcounty.gov 

18 County of San Bernardino Monir Abdo Project Manager 400 N. Pepper Ave Colton CA 92324 909-387-5000 Monir.Abdo@pfm.sbcounty.gov 
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